
2025 i-Blast Schedule 

OPA Updates are highlighted in WHITE.  
OPA monthly Upcoming Courses i-Blasts are highlighted in AQUA 
OPA monthly Jobs/Classifieds i-Blasts are highlighted in GREEN 

I-Blast Circulation Date Submission Deadlines 

Wednesday, January 8 Monday, January 6 

Friday, January 10 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, January 9 

Wednesday, January 15 Monday, January 13 

Friday, January 17 course i-blast Thursday, January 16 
Wednesday, January 22 Monday, January 20 

Wednesday, January 29 Monday, January 27 

  Wednesday, February 5 Monday, February 3 

Friday, February 7 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, February 6 

Wednesday, February 12 Monday, February 10 
Wednesday, February 19 Tuesday, February 18* Feb 17 is a holiday 

Friday, February 21 course i-blast Thursday, February 20 

Wednesday, February 26 Monday, February 24 

Wednesday, March 5 Monday, March 3 

Friday, March 7 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, March 6 

Wednesday, March 12 Monday, March 10 
Wednesday, March 19 Monday, March 17 
Friday, March 21 course i-blast Thursday, March 20 

Wednesday, March 26 Monday, March 24 

Wednesday, April 2 Monday, March 31 

Wednesday, April 9 Monday, April 7 

Friday, April 11 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, April 10 

Wednesday, April 16 Monday, April 15 
Wednesday, April 23 Tuesday, April 22* April 21 is a holiday 
Friday, April 25 course i-blast Thursday, April 24 

Wednesday, April 30 Monday, April 28 

Friday, May 2 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, May 1 

Wednesday, May 7 Monday, May 5 

Wednesday, May 14 Monday, May 12 

Friday, May 16 course i-blast Thursday, May 15 
Wednesday, May 21 Tuesday, May 20* May 19 is a holiday 
Wednesday, May 28 Monday, May 26 

Wednesday, June 4 Monday, June 2 

Friday, June 6 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, June 5 

Wednesday, June 11 Monday, June 10 

Wednesday, June 18 Monday, June 16 

Friday, June 20 course i-blast Thursday, June 19 
Wednesday, June 25 Monday, June 23 
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Wednesday, July 2 Monday, June 30 

Friday, July 4 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, July 3 

Wednesday, July 9 Monday, July 7 

Wednesday, July 16 Monday, July 14 

Friday, July 18 course i-blast Thursday, July 17 
Wednesday, July 23 Monday, July 21 

Wednesday, July 30 Monday, July 28 

Wednesday, August 6 Tuesday, August 3* August 4 is a holiday 

Friday, August 8 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, August 7 

Wednesday, August 13 Monday, August 11 
Wednesday, August 20 Monday, August 18 
Friday, August 15 course i-blast Thursday, August 14 
Wednesday, August 27 Monday, August 25 

Friday, September 5 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, September 4 

Wednesday, September 10 Monday, September 8 

Wednesday, September 17 Monday, September 15 

Friday, September 19 course i-blast Thursday, September 18 
Wednesday, September 24 Monday, September 22 

  Wednesday, October 1 Monday, September 29 

Friday, October 3 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, October 2 

Wednesday, October 8 Monday, October 6 

Wednesday, October 15 Tuesday, October 14* October 13 is a holiday 

Friday, October 17 course i-blast Thursday, October 16 

Wednesday, October 22 Monday, October 20 

Wednesday, October 29 Monday, October 27 

Wednesday, November 5 Monday, November 3 
Friday, November 7 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, November 6 
Wednesday, November 12 Monday, November 10 

Wednesday, November 19 Monday, November 17 

Friday, November 21 course i-blast Thursday, November 20 

Wednesday, November 26 Monday, November 24 

Wednesday, December 3 Monday, December 1 
Friday, December 5 jobs/classifieds i-blast Thursday, December 4 

Wednesday, December 10 Monday, December 8 

Friday, December 12 course i-blast Thursday, December 11 
Wednesday, December 17 Monday, December 15 




